Touchstone® TM604G Telephony Modem with
Integrated Battery Backup Technical Specification
Specifications
Physical
Operating Temperature °F (°C) 32 to 122 (0 to 50)
Operating Relative Humidity (Min.-Max.) 5-85% (Non condensing)
Storage Temperature °F (°C) -40 to 158 (-40 to 70)
Color Dark gray

Specifications are subject to change without notice. 2
ARRIS Technical Specification
Ordering Information
Part # Description
721068 Touchstone TM604G/NA-0 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA. Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 p g , pp y
foot power cord with NEMA 1-15. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide. NO battery included
721070 Touchstone TM604G/NA-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 4-cell 4.4AHr Li-Ion Battery Pack. Integrated 100-
240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM
with Users Guide.
728903 Touchstone TM604G/NA-16 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 8-cell 8.8 AHr Li-Ion Battery Pack. Integrated
100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-
ROM with Users GuideROM with Users Guide.
721071 Touchstone TM604G/CE-0 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Complaint E-MTA. Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6
foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide. NO
battery included
721073 Touchstone TM604G/CE-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 4-cell 4.4 AHr Li-Ion Battery Pack. Integrated 100-
240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug. Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet
Cable, and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
728904 Touchstone TM604G/CE-16 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 8-cell 8.8 AH Li-Ion Battery Pack Integrated 100-
240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug Includes Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable,
and CD-ROM with Users Guide.
718005 One 4-Cell, 4.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack TM604G, also fits TM502G/H, TM602G/H, TM504G/H, and TM608G
718006 Kit of 30, 4-Cell, 4.4 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Packs for TM604G, also fits TM502G/H, TM602G/H, TM504G/H, and TM608G
721192 8 Cell 8 8 Ah Li Ion Battery Pack for TM604G also fits TM602G/H and TM504G/H (Cannot be used in TM502G/H or TM608G)721192 8-Cell, 8.8 Ah, Li-Ion Battery Pack for TM604G, also fits TM602G/H and TM504G/H (Cannot be used in TM502G/H or TM608G).
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice. ARRIS, the ARRIS logo,
Auspice®, C3™, C4®, C4c™, Cadant®, C-COR®, CHP Max®, ConvergeMedia™, Cornerstone®, CXM™, D5™, Digicon®, Flex Max®, Keystone™, MONARCH®, n5™, nABLE™,
NSM™, nVision®, OpsLogic®, OpsLogic Service Visibility Portal™, PLEXiS®, PowerSense™, Regal®, ServAssure™, Service Visibility Portal™, TeleWire Supply®, TLX®,